
#13 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 7" 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1" 5' 3" 5' 5" Pts
1 Laila GRAHAM SR Belleville (Ea 5' 3" PPP PPP XO O O XXX 10

2 Emma GRASHOFF FR Pekin 5' 1" PPP O O O XXX 8

3 Kenzie KLINK SO Normal (Com 5' 1" O XO O XO XXX 6

4 Mya HAMMOND SO Chatham (Gle4' 11" O O O XXX 4

5 Brooke ALLEN JR Edwardsville (4' 11" O XO O XXX 2

6 Adrienne BONNER JR Normal (Com 4' 11" XXO XO XXO XXX 0.5

6 Camrin RYAN SR Chatham (Gle4' 11" XXO XO XXO XXX 0.5

8 Demetra BROWN SR Belleville (We 4' 9" PPP XO XXX

8 Britney MOSBY SR Belleville (We 4' 9" PPP XO XXX

10 Sifa MONDIKA FR Champaign ( 4' 9" O XXO XXX

10 Jailyn NICHOLS JR Edwardsville (4' 9" O XXO XXX

12 Deneah DAY FR Springfield (H 4' 7" O XXX

12 Lauren DAWSON SO O'Fallon (H.S.4' 7" O XXX

14 Valerie FINCK FR O'Fallon (H.S.4' 7" XO XXX

15 Zariah WHERRY SR Pekin 4' 7" XXO XXX

Brianna SNEAD SO Granite City NH XXX

Whitney GEORGE JR Quincy (Sr.) NH XXX

Chloe BYRD FR Springfield (H NH XXX

Janiya ALEXANDER SO Alton (Sr.) NH XXX

#14 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 3" 7' 9" 8' 3" 8' 9" 9' 3" 9' 9" 10' 3" 10' 9" 11' 0" Pts
1 Courtnie RIDGWAY JR Normal (Com 10' 9" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX 10

2 Lauren WEINER JR Alton (Sr.) 9' 9" PPP O O XO O XXO XXX 8

3 Marissa HILT FR Bloomington (9' 3" PPP PPP O XXO XO XXX 6

4 Payton FLOWERS SR Edwardsville (8' 3" O O O XXX 3

4 Grace RIDGEWAY SR Bloomington (8' 3" PPP O O XXX 3

6 Kenzie SCHEUFELE SO Quincy (Sr.) 8' 3" PPP XXO O XXX 1

7 Bella MILLER SO O'Fallon (H.S.8' 3" O O XXO XXX

8 Paige NOWAK JR O'Fallon (H.S.8' 3" O XO XXO XXX

9 Danielle GIBSON JR Chatham (Gle7' 9" XO XO XXX

Lily RANDOLPH FR Chatham (GleNH XXX

Eleanor SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) NH XXX

Anna YARD FR Normal (Com NH XXX

Grace MISUKONIS SO Edwardsville (NH XXX

Hallee THOMAS SO Danville (H.S.NH

#15 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 La'Qwasis STEPNEY SR Belleville (We 19' 7"   (NW) FOUL 19' 7" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 Ameia WILSON SR Danville (H.S.18' 4"   (NW) FOUL 18' 4" 18' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 8

3 Laila MCNEAL SR Alton (Sr.) 17' 41 /2   (NW) 17' 0" FOUL 17' 21 /2 15' 51 /2 16' 11" 17' 41 /2 6

4 Deneah DAY FR Springfield (H 17' 11 /2   (NW) 16' 2" 16' 1" 17' 11 /2 FOUL 17' 1" 16' 0" 4

5 Carina CHALMERS JR Belleville (We 17' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 17' 11 /2 16' 41 /4 16' 81 /2 15' 9" 2

6 Alexandra ROSE JR Quincy (Sr.) 16' 31 /2   (NW) 15' 71 /2 14' 81 /2 FOUL 16' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 1
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#15 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 Talaya WARFIELD SO Springfield (H 15' 8"   (NW) 15' 31 /2 15' 5" 15' 11 /2 15' 0" 15' 2" 15' 8"

8 Ty'tiana HALL JR Granite City 15' 71 /2   (NW) 14' 81 /2 15' 4" 15' 0" FOUL FOUL 15' 71 /2

9 Marcie BILLINGS FR Edwardsville (15' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 15' 41 /2 15' 11 /2 14' 101 /2 FOUL

10 Taylor ARNOLD FR Alton (Sr.) 15' 3"   (NW) FOUL 15' 3" 14' 111 /2

11 Aria WHEELER SO O'Fallon (H.S.15' 3"   (NW) FOUL 15' 3" FOUL

12 Preslie BURGESS FR Pekin 15' 11 /2   (NW) 14' 3" FOUL 15' 11 /2

13 Anya NANJAPPA FR Quincy (Sr.) 15' 0"   (NW) FOUL 15' 0" FOUL

14 Danielle NUNN FR Belleville (Ea 14' 5"   (NW) FOUL 14' 5" FOUL

14 Jaden WALLACE FR O'Fallon (H.S.14' 5"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 5"

16 Jada HALL FR Edwardsville (14' 3"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 3"

17 Autumn DIXON FR Collinsville 14' 2"   (NW) 13' 111 /2 14' 2" FOUL

18 Kerene KOMBE JR Champaign ( 14' 1"   (NW) FOUL 13' 4" 14' 1"

19 Deaven VOYLES SO Pekin 14' 0"   (NW) FOUL 14' 0" 13' 11"

20 Kamaria GANT SR Bloomington (13' 9"   (NW) 13' 9" 13' 11 /2 12' 11"

21 Tashiya WARFIELD JR Champaign ( 13' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 13' 31 /2

22 Allyson ORTIZ FR Bloomington (13' 1"   (NW) FOUL 13' 1" FOUL

23 Avery WIETFELDT SO Normal (Com 11' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 11' 81 /2 FOUL

Whitney BOZARTH SR Normal (Com NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Ashley COPPENBARGER JR Normal (Com NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jerica HAIRE SR Granite City NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#16 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Britney MOSBY SR Belleville (We 38' 03 /4   (NW) 38' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 Abigail HOLDEN JR Chatham (Gle36' 7"   (NW) 35' 111 /2 35' 10" 35' 6" 35' 51 /2 35' 8" 36' 7" 8

3 Abbey STOTTLER SO Chatham (Gle36' 41 /2   (NW) 36' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

4 Ashanti HANSON JR Springfield (H 34' 11"   (NW) FOUL 34' 11" 33' 8" 33' 91 /2 34' 1" 32' 61 /2 4

5 Carina CHALMERS JR Belleville (We 34' 10"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 33' 11" FOUL 33' 41 /2 34' 10" 2

6 Simoriah LONGHORN JR O'Fallon (H.S.34' 31 /4   (NW) 34' 23 /4 33' 5" FOUL FOUL 34' 21 /2 34' 31 /4 1

7 Koran MASON EL JR Alton (Sr.) 33' 10"   (NW) 32' 01 /2 32' 5" 31' 101 /2 31' 3" 32' 2" 33' 10"

8 Whitney BOZARTH SR Normal (Com 33' 51 /2   (NW) 33' 41 /2 33' 2" 33' 51 /2 FOUL 32' 3" FOUL

9 Ty'tiana HALL JR Granite City 31' 83 /4   (NW) 31' 83 /4 31' 1" FOUL 30' 6" FOUL FOUL

10 Kamaria GANT SR Bloomington (31' 11 /4   (NW) 28' 11" 30' 81 /2 31' 11 /4

11 Ineh EREWELE FR Springfield (H 30' 9"   (NW) 30' 9" 29' 41 /2 29' 01 /2

12 Gabbi TRAUERNICHT SO Edwardsville (30' 8"   (NW) 30' 2" 30' 8" FOUL

13 Abigail HOEFT SO Normal (Com 30' 21 /2   (NW) 30' 2" 30' 21 /2 28' 91 /4

14 Olivia TILLMAN FR O'Fallon (H.S.29' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 29' 111 /2 FOUL

15 Talia PERCY SR Quincy (Sr.) 29' 11"   (NW) 29' 11" FOUL 28' 4"

16 Samantha DIETRICH SO Quincy (Sr.) 29' 91 /2   (NW) 29' 5" 29' 91 /2 29' 71 /2

17 Avery WIETFELDT SO Normal (Com 29' 5"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 29' 5"

18 Summer DICK SR Pekin 29' 11 /2   (NW) 28' 11" 29' 11 /2 28' 6"

19 Danielle NUNN FR Belleville (Ea 29' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 28' 01 /2 29' 11 /2

20 Jadynn LEVELS SO Edwardsville (28' 111 /2   (NW) 28' 111 /2 24' 93 /4 FOUL

21 Sydnie DEHAAI SO Normal (Com 28' 91 /2   (NW) 28' 7" 28' 91 /2 28' 9"

22 Preslie BURGESS FR Pekin 28' 81 /2   (NW) 28' 01 /2 28' 2" 28' 81 /2
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#16 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
Savannah MCMURRAY FR Alton (Sr.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Tashiya WARFIELD JR Champaign ( NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#17 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Kelise JOHNSON SR Bloomington (40' 71 /2 FOUL 38' 31 /2 38' 21 /2 38' 4" 38' 8" 40' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 Bria THURMAN SR Alton (Sr.) 40' 51 /2 37' 3" 36' 51 /2 37' 5" 40' 51 /2 38' 51 /2 39' 61 /2 2(2) 8

3 Sarah BYRD SO Springfield (H 37' 101 /2 35' 8" 37' 101 /2 36' 0" 36' 71 /2 34' 1" 34' 7" 2(3) 6

4 Blessen PRATT SO Springfield (H 36' 11 /2 33' 2" FOUL 34' 41 /2 33' 61 /2 36' 11 /2 34' 5" 2(4) 4

5 Quianna JOHNSON JR Edwardsville (35' 8" 35' 8" 34' 0" 35' 4" 35' 8" 33' 1" 35' 2" 2(5) 2

6 Kayln SCHABLE SR Chatham (Gle34' 4" 32' 8" 31' 91 /2 34' 4" 33' 61 /2 32' 41 /2 34' 2" 2(6) 1

7 Gabi SALAZAR JR Pekin 34' 2" FOUL 34' 1" FOUL 34' 2" FOUL FOUL 2(7)

8 Nayanah DICKEY SR Danville (H.S.33' 101 /2 31' 5" 33' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 30' 71 /2 FOUL 2(8)

9 Nylah WISE-MUHAMMED SO O'Fallon (H.S.33' 10" 33' 7" 33' 10" 30' 8" FOUL 32' 91 /2 FOUL 2(9)

10 Maddie GRIMES SO Edwardsville (33' 9" 33' 9" FOUL 32' 31 /2 2(10)

11 Maddison HOPKINS FR Bloomington (32' 9" 30' 7" 32' 21 /2 32' 9" 2(11)

12 Amayah FARLEY JR Collinsville 31' 81 /2 31' 81 /2 30' 101 /2 30' 31 /2 1(1)

13 Micah MOHR SO Normal (Com 31' 8" 31' 8" 31' 0" FOUL 1(2)

14 Ndia JOHNSON SR Belleville (We 31' 5" FOUL FOUL 31' 5" 2(12)

15 Cailtlynn COLBECK SO Normal (Com 30' 91 /2 FOUL 30' 91 /2 30' 1" 2(13)

16 Keya BRYAN SO Belleville (Ea 30' 1" 28' 101 /2 30' 1" 28' 21 /2 2(14)

17 Danell MEITZENHEIMER JR Belleville (We 28' 0" FOUL FOUL 28' 0" 1(3)

18 Chaya ROSS FR O'Fallon (H.S.27' 71 /2 24' 7" 26' 0" 27' 71 /2 1(4)

19 Olivia DRISKELL SR Pekin 27' 4" FOUL 27' 1" 27' 4" 1(5)

20 Annabel THORSTENSON SO Champaign ( 27' 31 /2 27' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(6)

21 Ciara FRAZER JR Collinsville 26' 3" 26' 3" FOUL 26' 0" 1(7)

22 Kerry MCDONALD JR Chatham (Gle24' 111 /2 24' 81 /2 24' 111 /2 24' 7" 1(8)

23 Claudia GALLARDO JR Normal (Com 24' 41 /2 23' 101 /2 23' 71 /2 24' 41 /2 1(9)

24 Mikhayl GRAHAM SO Belleville (Ea 24' 11 /2 22' 21 /2 23' 41 /2 24' 11 /2 1(10)

25 Anna DEBRUINE SR Normal (Com 23' 111 /2 23' 111 /2 22' 4" 22' 71 /2 1(11)

26 Olivia CARR JR Champaign ( 20' 10" 16' 1" 20' 10" FOUL 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Amayah FARLEY JR Collinsville 31' 81 /2 31' 81 /2 30' 101 /2 30' 31 /2

2 Micah MOHR SO Normal (Com 31' 8" 31' 8" 31' 0" FOUL

3 Danell MEITZENHEIMER JR Belleville (We 28' 0" FOUL FOUL 28' 0"

4 Chaya ROSS FR O'Fallon (H.S.27' 71 /2 24' 7" 26' 0" 27' 71 /2

5 Olivia DRISKELL SR Pekin 27' 4" FOUL 27' 1" 27' 4"

6 Annabel THORSTENSON SO Champaign ( 27' 31 /2 27' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL

7 Ciara FRAZER JR Collinsville 26' 3" 26' 3" FOUL 26' 0"

8 Kerry MCDONALD JR Chatham (Gle24' 111 /2 24' 81 /2 24' 111 /2 24' 7"

9 Claudia GALLARDO JR Normal (Com 24' 41 /2 23' 101 /2 23' 71 /2 24' 41 /2

10 Mikhayl GRAHAM SO Belleville (Ea 24' 11 /2 22' 21 /2 23' 41 /2 24' 11 /2

11 Anna DEBRUINE SR Normal (Com 23' 111 /2 23' 111 /2 22' 4" 22' 71 /2
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#17 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

11 Anna DEBRUINE SR Normal (Com 23' 111 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kelise JOHNSON SR Bloomington (40' 71 /2 FOUL 38' 31 /2 38' 21 /2 38' 4" 38' 8" 40' 71 /2

2 Bria THURMAN SR Alton (Sr.) 40' 51 /2 37' 3" 36' 51 /2 37' 5" 40' 51 /2 38' 51 /2 39' 61 /2

3 Sarah BYRD SO Springfield (H 37' 101 /2 35' 8" 37' 101 /2 36' 0" 36' 71 /2 34' 1" 34' 7"

4 Blessen PRATT SO Springfield (H 36' 11 /2 33' 2" FOUL 34' 41 /2 33' 61 /2 36' 11 /2 34' 5"

5 Quianna JOHNSON JR Edwardsville (35' 8" 35' 8" 34' 0" 35' 4" 35' 8" 33' 1" 35' 2"

6 Kayln SCHABLE SR Chatham (Gle34' 4" 32' 8" 31' 91 /2 34' 4" 33' 61 /2 32' 41 /2 34' 2"

7 Gabi SALAZAR JR Pekin 34' 2" FOUL 34' 1" FOUL 34' 2" FOUL FOUL

8 Nayanah DICKEY SR Danville (H.S.33' 101 /2 31' 5" 33' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 30' 71 /2 FOUL

9 Nylah WISE-MUHAMMED SO O'Fallon (H.S.33' 10" 33' 7" 33' 10" 30' 8" FOUL 32' 91 /2 FOUL

10 Maddie GRIMES SO Edwardsville (33' 9" 33' 9" FOUL 32' 31 /2

11 Maddison HOPKINS FR Bloomington (32' 9" 30' 7" 32' 21 /2 32' 9"

12 Ndia JOHNSON SR Belleville (We 31' 5" FOUL FOUL 31' 5"

13 Cailtlynn COLBECK SO Normal (Com 30' 91 /2 FOUL 30' 91 /2 30' 1"

14 Keya BRYAN SO Belleville (Ea 30' 1" 28' 101 /2 30' 1" 28' 21 /2

#18 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Ndia JOHNSON SR Belleville (We 121' 9" 100' 8" 117' 4" 115' 11" FOUL FOUL 121' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Courtney JOHNSON FR Quincy (Sr.) 121' 2" 118' 1" 121' 2" 95' 2" 110' 8" FOUL FOUL 1(1) 8

3 Cailtlynn COLBECK SO Normal (Com 115' 11" FOUL 110' 10" 101' 0" 115' 11" 114' 4" 106' 7" 2(2) 6

4 Gabi SALAZAR JR Pekin 108' 9" FOUL 108' 9" 102' 8" 105' 9" 101' 2" 103' 5" 2(3) 4

5 Sam HOGUE SR O'Fallon (H.S.107' 9" 107' 9" 101' 4" 87' 9" FOUL 100' 8" 102' 6" 2(4) 2

6 Alyssa LUBBERT SR Quincy (Sr.) 106' 4" 98' 9" FOUL 100' 1" 100' 10" 106' 4" 105' 3" 2(5) 1

7 Kelise JOHNSON SR Bloomington (104' 4" 104' 4" 104' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(6)

8 Halle TRIPLETT SO Bloomington (104' 3" 99' 0" 101' 3" 92' 8" FOUL 104' 3" 98' 11" 2(7)

9 Lay'Lhany DAVIS SO Alton (Sr.) 99' 2" FOUL 77' 7" 99' 2" 2(8)

10 Ella STROYAN SO Normal (Com 98' 6" 98' 3" 98' 6" 98' 0" 2(9)

11 Gabby SAYE FR Edwardsville (96' 4" 80' 5" 96' 4" FOUL 2(10)

12 Blessen PRATT SO Springfield (H 96' 1" FOUL 96' 1" 85' 8" 2(11)

13 Kayln SCHABLE SR Chatham (Gle95' 4" 75' 4" 95' 4" FOUL 2(12)

14 Maddie MISUKONIS SR Edwardsville (92' 8" 92' 8" 89' 6" 89' 3" 1(2)

15 Anna DEBRUINE SR Normal (Com 91' 11" 91' 11" 89' 2" 87' 9" 1(3)

16 Chaya ROSS FR O'Fallon (H.S.90' 0" FOUL 79' 9" 90' 0" 1(4)

17 Sarah BYRD SO Springfield (H 84' 11" 74' 2" 82' 4" 84' 11" 2(13)

18 Danell MEITZENHEIMER JR Belleville (We 84' 5" FOUL 84' 5" FOUL 1(5)

19 Annabel THORSTENSON SO Champaign ( 84' 4" FOUL 84' 4" FOUL 1(6)

20 Tiyanna LANZY SR Belleville (Ea 82' 0" 82' 0" FOUL 80' 5" 1(7)

21 Halle PHANRANA SR Champaign ( 80' 0" 78' 5" 78' 1" 80' 0" 1(8)

22 Kerry MCDONALD JR Chatham (Gle77' 11" 77' 0" 75' 10" 77' 11" 1(9)

23 Rebecca DAVIS FR Collinsville 70' 5" 70' 5" FOUL 62' 8" 1(10)

24 Claudia GALLARDO JR Normal (Com 68' 11" 68' 11" FOUL 67' 11" 1(11)

25 Olivia HARRIS SO Belleville (Ea 42' 5" 38' 10" 42' 5" 42' 3" 1(12)

Ciara FRAZER JR Collinsville NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Nayanah DICKEY SR Danville (H.S.NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Olivia DRISKELL SR Pekin NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1
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#18 Women's Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Courtney JOHNSON FR Quincy (Sr.) 121' 2" 118' 1" 121' 2" 95' 2" 110' 8" FOUL FOUL

2 Maddie MISUKONIS SR Edwardsville (92' 8" 92' 8" 89' 6" 89' 3"

3 Anna DEBRUINE SR Normal (Com 91' 11" 91' 11" 89' 2" 87' 9"

4 Chaya ROSS FR O'Fallon (H.S.90' 0" FOUL 79' 9" 90' 0"

5 Danell MEITZENHEIMER JR Belleville (We 84' 5" FOUL 84' 5" FOUL

6 Annabel THORSTENSON SO Champaign ( 84' 4" FOUL 84' 4" FOUL

7 Tiyanna LANZY SR Belleville (Ea 82' 0" 82' 0" FOUL 80' 5"

8 Halle PHANRANA SR Champaign ( 80' 0" 78' 5" 78' 1" 80' 0"

9 Kerry MCDONALD JR Chatham (Gle77' 11" 77' 0" 75' 10" 77' 11"

10 Rebecca DAVIS FR Collinsville 70' 5" 70' 5" FOUL 62' 8"

11 Claudia GALLARDO JR Normal (Com 68' 11" 68' 11" FOUL 67' 11"

12 Olivia HARRIS SO Belleville (Ea 42' 5" 38' 10" 42' 5" 42' 3"

Ciara FRAZER JR Collinsville NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Olivia DRISKELL SR Pekin NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ndia JOHNSON SR Belleville (We 121' 9" 100' 8" 117' 4" 115' 11" FOUL FOUL 121' 9"

2 Cailtlynn COLBECK SO Normal (Com 115' 11" FOUL 110' 10" 101' 0" 115' 11" 114' 4" 106' 7"

3 Gabi SALAZAR JR Pekin 108' 9" FOUL 108' 9" 102' 8" 105' 9" 101' 2" 103' 5"

4 Sam HOGUE SR O'Fallon (H.S.107' 9" 107' 9" 101' 4" 87' 9" FOUL 100' 8" 102' 6"

5 Alyssa LUBBERT SR Quincy (Sr.) 106' 4" 98' 9" FOUL 100' 1" 100' 10" 106' 4" 105' 3"

6 Kelise JOHNSON SR Bloomington (104' 4" 104' 4" 104' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 Halle TRIPLETT SO Bloomington (104' 3" 99' 0" 101' 3" 92' 8" FOUL 104' 3" 98' 11"

8 Lay'Lhany DAVIS SO Alton (Sr.) 99' 2" FOUL 77' 7" 99' 2"

9 Ella STROYAN SO Normal (Com 98' 6" 98' 3" 98' 6" 98' 0"

10 Gabby SAYE FR Edwardsville (96' 4" 80' 5" 96' 4" FOUL

11 Blessen PRATT SO Springfield (H 96' 1" FOUL 96' 1" 85' 8"

12 Kayln SCHABLE SR Chatham (Gle95' 4" 75' 4" 95' 4" FOUL

13 Sarah BYRD SO Springfield (H 84' 11" 74' 2" 82' 4" 84' 11"

Nayanah DICKEY SR Danville (H.S.NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#12 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Belleville (East) (A) 9:38.20 10

1) Hannah EASTMAN SR
            2:23.2 (2:23.2)

2)
            4:52.0 (2:28.9)

3)
            7:14.3 (2:22.4)

4)
            9:38.2 (2:23.9)

2 Normal (Community West) (A) 9:47.70 8

1) Tess BIRLINGMAIR SR
            2:23.5 (2:23.5)

2)
            4:54.0 (2:30.6)

3)
            7:26.8 (2:32.8)

4)
            9:47.7 (2:21.0)

3 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 10:00.10 6

1) Nia GIBSON FR
            2:31.6 (2:31.6)

2)
            4:57.8 (2:26.2)

3)
            7:30.3 (2:32.6)

4)
            10:00.1 (2:29.8)
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#12 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
4 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 10:19.80 4

1) Peyton SCHIEPPE FR
            2:31.0 (2:31.0)

2)
            5:06.0 (2:35.0)

3)
            7:44.3 (2:38.3)

4)
            10:19.8 (2:35.6)

5 Pekin (A) 10:23.70 2

1) Emma COX FR
            2:37.3 (2:37.3)

2)
            5:14.3 (2:37.1)

3)
            7:49.0 (2:34.7)

4)
            10:23.7 (2:34.8)

6 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 10:24.90 1

1) Jaycie HUDSON SR
            2:31.3 (2:31.3)

2)
            5:10.8 (2:39.5)

3)
            7:44.6 (2:33.9)

4)
            10:24.9 (2:40.3)

7 Belleville (West) (A) 10:26.00

1) Ashley WANGELIN FR
            2:33.9 (2:33.9)

2)
            5:11.2 (2:37.3)

3)
            7:48.9 (2:37.8)

4)
            10:26.0 (2:37.1)

8 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 10:34.60

1) Ella KURMANN JR
            2:36.1 (2:36.1)

2)
            5:17.7 (2:41.7)

3)
            7:58.8 (2:41.1)

4)
            10:34.6 (2:35.8)

9 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 10:36.30

1) Anita CAVALCANTE JR
            2:40.2 (2:40.2)

2)
            5:12.5 (2:32.3)

3)
            8:00.9 (2:48.4)

4)
            10:36.3 (2:35.4)

10 Normal (Community) (A) 10:36.60

1) Brianna CONLEY FR
            2:39.6 (2:39.6)

2)
            5:17.3 (2:37.7)

3)
            7:57.6 (2:40.3)

4)
            10:36.6 (2:39.1)

11 Champaign (Centennial) (A) 10:59.30

1) Lexie SETEN FR
            2:44.2 (2:44.2)

2)
            5:32.9 (2:48.8)

3)
            8:16.2 (2:43.3)

4)
            10:59.3 (2:43.2)

12 Granite City (A) 11:07.10

1) Claire SYKES SO
            2:41.9 (2:41.9)

2)
            5:16.9 (2:35.1)

3)
            8:13.2 (2:56.4)

4)
            11:07.1 (2:54.0)

13 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 11:15.90

1) Keela FLEMING SR
            2:45.8 (2:45.8)

2)
            5:36.2 (2:50.5)

3)
            8:25.9 (2:49.7)

4)
            11:15.9 (2:50.0)
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#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Belleville (East) (A) 48.58 2(1) 10

1) Ahmiya BILLS SO 2)

3) 4)

2 Alton (Sr.) (A) 49.20 2(2) 8

1) Jeanea EPPS SR 2)

3) 4)

3 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 49.94 2(3) 6

1) Deja HOLLOWAY JR 2)

3) 4)

4 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 51.38 1(1) 4

1) Ashanti HANSON JR 2)

3) 4)

5 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 51.49 2(4) 2

1) Alexis BOYKIN SR 2)

3) 4)

6 Champaign (Centennial) (A) 51.60 2(5) 1

1) Sifa MONDIKA FR 2)

3) 4)

7 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 51.62 2(6)

1) Asia JACKSON FR 2)

3) 4)

8 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 51.87 1(2)

1) Keondria WASHINGTON SO 2)

3) 4)

9 Danville (H.S.) (A) 52.78 1(3)

1) Kamiya WILLIAMS FR 2)

3) 4)

10 Normal (Community West) (A) 52.80 1(4)

1) Abigail HOEFT SO 2)

3) 4)

11 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 53.13 1(5)

1) Kimmy DETWILER SO 2)

3) 4)

12 Granite City (A) 53.72 1(6)

1) Mar'taejia MURPHY SO 2)

3) 4)

13 Pekin (A) 55.74 1(7)

1) Zariah WHERRY SR 2)

3) 4)
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#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Belleville (West) (A) DQ 2

1) Makayla MELVIN SR 2)

3) 4)

Normal (Community) (A) DQ 2

1) Alaysia CRAWFORD SR 2)

3) 4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 51.38

1) Ashanti HANSON JR 2)

3) 4)

2 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 51.87

1) Keondria WASHINGTON SO 2)

3) 4)

3 Danville (H.S.) (A) 52.78

1) Kamiya WILLIAMS FR 2)

3) 4)

4 Normal (Community West) (A) 52.80

1) Abigail HOEFT SO 2)

3) 4)

5 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 53.13

1) Kimmy DETWILER SO 2)

3) 4)

6 Granite City (A) 53.72

1) Mar'taejia MURPHY SO 2)

3) 4)

7 Pekin (A) 55.74

1) Zariah WHERRY SR 2)

3) 4)

Section 2 of 2

1 Belleville (East) (A) 48.58

1) Ahmiya BILLS SO 2)

3) 4)

2 Alton (Sr.) (A) 49.20

1) Jeanea EPPS SR 2)

3) 4)

3 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 49.94

1) Deja HOLLOWAY JR 2)

3) 4)

4 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 51.49
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#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Alexis BOYKIN SR 2)

3) 4)

6 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 51.62

1) Asia JACKSON FR 2)

3) 4)

Belleville (West) (A) DQ

1) Makayla MELVIN SR 2)

3) 4)

Normal (Community) (A) DQ

1) Alaysia CRAWFORD SR 2)

3) 4)

#6 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia HARTKE FR Normal (Community) 11:13.93 2(1) 10

1:23.57 (1:23.57) 1:24.34 (2:47.91) 1:20.54 (4:08.44) 1:22.45 (5:30.89) 1:24.41 (6:55.29) 1:25.03 (8:20.32)

1:27.29 (9:47.60) 1:26.34 (11:13.93)

2 Paige ARSENEAU SR Pekin 11:26.66 2(2) 8
1:24.06 (1:24.06) 1:24.38 (2:48.44) 1:20.12 (4:08.55) 1:22.81 (5:31.36) 1:27.82 (6:59.18) 1:30.62 (8:29.79)

1:30.29 (10:00.08) 1:26.59 (11:26.66)

3 Julia MONSON FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 11:41.31 2(3) 6
1:23.84 (1:23.84) 1:24.46 (2:48.29) 1:20.89 (4:09.17) 1:27.28 (5:36.45) 1:31.08 (7:07.52) 1:31.52 (8:39.04)

1:32.97 (10:12.00) 1:29.32 (11:41.31)

4 Kaitlyn WALKER JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 11:49.58 2(4) 4
1:24.33 (1:24.33) 1:24.41 (2:48.74) 1:26.65 (4:15.39) 1:31.41 (5:46.79) 1:30.16 (7:16.94) 1:30.77 (8:47.71)

1:34.04 (10:21.74) 1:27.85 (11:49.58)

5 Hannah STUART SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11:52.06 2(5) 2
1:23.64 (1:23.64) 1:24.47 (2:48.11) 1:24.14 (4:12.24) 1:31.08 (5:43.31) 1:32.94 (7:16.25) 1:32.56 (8:48.80)

1:33.47 (10:22.26) 1:29.80 (11:52.06)

6 Alyssa ELLIOTT FR Belleville (West) 11:54.48 2(6) 1
1:24.27 (1:24.27) 1:24.60 (2:48.86) 1:26.90 (4:15.75) 1:32.79 (5:48.53) 1:33.31 (7:21.84) 1:34.46 (8:56.29)

1:35.38 (10:31.67) 1:22.81 (11:54.48)

7 Chessy NIKONOWICZ JR Granite City 12:02.48 2(7)
1:24.65 (1:24.65) 1:26.83 (2:51.48) 1:29.82 (4:21.30) 1:31.47 (5:52.77) 1:31.20 (7:23.96) 1:31.94 (8:55.89)

1:35.45 (10:31.33) 1:31.15 (12:02.48)

8 Olivia MURNANE FR Belleville (East) 12:24.28 2(8)
1:24.99 (1:24.99) 1:28.22 (2:53.20) 1:31.62 (4:24.81) 1:35.23 (6:00.04) 1:35.83 (7:35.87) 1:37.31 (9:13.17)

1:38.43 (10:51.60) 1:32.69 (12:24.28)

9 Olivia WOLF FR Pekin 12:36.59 2(9)
1:27.14 (1:27.14) 1:32.61 (2:59.74) 1:34.41 (4:34.14) 1:36.47 (6:10.61) 1:39.53 (7:50.14) 1:40.42 (9:30.55)

1:39.12 (11:09.67) 1:26.93 (12:36.59)

10 Georgia VONLEHMDEN JR Chatham (Glenwood 12:48.03 2(10)
1:27.01 (1:27.01) 1:32.15 (2:59.15) 1:34.79 (4:33.93) 1:34.95 (6:08.88) 1:35.58 (7:44.45) 1:42.31 (9:26.76)

1:43.66 (11:10.41) 1:37.62 (12:48.03)

11 Laylani RIVERA SO Bloomington (H.S.) 12:51.96 1(1)
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#6 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

1:23.57 (1:23.57) 1:33.27 (2:56.84) 1:37.16 (4:33.99) 1:40.10 (6:14.09) 1:41.71 (7:55.79) 1:41.41 (9:37.20)

1:42.23 (11:19.43) 1:32.53 (12:51.96)

12 Abby TEAMAN SO Chatham (Glenwood 12:54.63 1(2)
1:23.20 (1:23.20) 1:33.70 (2:56.89) 1:36.91 (4:33.80) 1:39.51 (6:13.30) 1:41.40 (7:54.70) 1:40.83 (9:35.52)

1:43.49 (11:19.01) 1:35.62 (12:54.63)

13 Jade SCHNEIDER SO Quincy (Sr.) 12:57.15 1(3)
1:22.36 (1:22.36) 1:33.78 (2:56.13) 1:37.49 (4:33.62) 1:38.85 (6:12.46) 1:42.00 (7:54.46) 1:41.78 (9:36.23)

1:44.11 (11:20.33) 1:36.82 (12:57.15)

14 Madison PIAZZA SO Normal (Community 12:58.32 2(11)
1:28.59 (1:28.59) 1:34.20 (3:02.79) 1:37.21 (4:39.99) 1:40.88 (6:20.87) 1:41.58 (8:02.45) 1:41.95 (9:44.40)

1:40.87 (11:25.27) 1:33.05 (12:58.32)

15 Valerie HOWERTON SR Quincy (Sr.) 13:07.28 2(12)
1:26.79 (1:26.79) 1:32.27 (2:59.06) 1:34.78 (4:33.84) 1:38.12 (6:11.96) 1:43.54 (7:55.49) 1:46.02 (9:41.51)

1:45.62 (11:27.12) 1:40.16 (13:07.28)

16 Shae FLAIRTY SO Normal (Community 13:33.77 1(4)
1:29.96 (1:29.96) 1:38.94 (3:08.90) 1:40.92 (4:49.82) 1:42.85 (6:32.66) 1:44.16 (8:16.82) 1:48.30 (10:05.12)

1:49.80 (11:54.91) 1:38.86 (13:33.77)

17 Alissa MOLLETT FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 13:34.95 1(5)
1:32.64 (1:32.64) 1:42.31 (3:14.94) 1:40.69 (4:55.63) 1:46.30 (6:41.92) 1:47.07 (8:28.99) 1:45.38 (10:14.36)

1:46.34 (12:00.69) 1:34.26 (13:34.95)

18 Nicte RIVADENEYRA-BRA FR Bloomington (H.S.) 13:36.34 1(6)
1:30.32 (1:30.32) 1:42.40 (3:12.72) 1:43.71 (4:56.42) 1:45.17 (6:41.58) 1:47.08 (8:28.66) 1:45.48 (10:14.13)

1:46.07 (12:00.20) 1:36.15 (13:36.34)

19 Ruth EDWARDS SR Springfield (H.S.) 13:53.68 2(13)
1:31.87 (1:31.87) 1:38.43 (3:10.30) 1:41.71 (4:52.00) 1:45.69 (6:37.69) 1:47.09 (8:24.77) 1:49.54 (10:14.31)

1:51.21 (12:05.52) 1:48.17 (13:53.68)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Laylani RIVERA SO Bloomington (H.S.) 12:51.96
1:23.57 (1:23.57) 1:33.27 (2:56.84) 1:37.16 (4:33.99) 1:40.10 (6:14.09) 1:41.71 (7:55.79) 1:41.41 (9:37.20)

1:42.23 (11:19.43) 1:32.53 (12:51.96)

2 Abby TEAMAN SO Chatham (Glenwood 12:54.63
1:23.20 (1:23.20) 1:33.70 (2:56.89) 1:36.91 (4:33.80) 1:39.51 (6:13.30) 1:41.40 (7:54.70) 1:40.83 (9:35.52)

1:43.49 (11:19.01) 1:35.62 (12:54.63)

3 Jade SCHNEIDER SO Quincy (Sr.) 12:57.15
1:22.36 (1:22.36) 1:33.78 (2:56.13) 1:37.49 (4:33.62) 1:38.85 (6:12.46) 1:42.00 (7:54.46) 1:41.78 (9:36.23)

1:44.11 (11:20.33) 1:36.82 (12:57.15)

4 Shae FLAIRTY SO Normal (Community 13:33.77
1:29.96 (1:29.96) 1:38.94 (3:08.90) 1:40.92 (4:49.82) 1:42.85 (6:32.66) 1:44.16 (8:16.82) 1:48.30 (10:05.12)

1:49.80 (11:54.91) 1:38.86 (13:33.77)

5 Alissa MOLLETT FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 13:34.95
1:32.64 (1:32.64) 1:42.31 (3:14.94) 1:40.69 (4:55.63) 1:46.30 (6:41.92) 1:47.07 (8:28.99) 1:45.38 (10:14.36)

1:46.34 (12:00.69) 1:34.26 (13:34.95)

6 Nicte RIVADENEYRA-BRA FR Bloomington (H.S.) 13:36.34
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#6 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:30.32 (1:30.32) 1:42.40 (3:12.72) 1:43.71 (4:56.42) 1:45.17 (6:41.58) 1:47.08 (8:28.66) 1:45.48 (10:14.13)

1:46.07 (12:00.20) 1:36.15 (13:36.34)

Section 2 of 2

1 Olivia HARTKE FR Normal (Community) 11:13.93
1:23.57 (1:23.57) 1:24.34 (2:47.91) 1:20.54 (4:08.44) 1:22.45 (5:30.89) 1:24.41 (6:55.29) 1:25.03 (8:20.32)

1:27.29 (9:47.60) 1:26.34 (11:13.93)

2 Paige ARSENEAU SR Pekin 11:26.66
1:24.06 (1:24.06) 1:24.38 (2:48.44) 1:20.12 (4:08.55) 1:22.81 (5:31.36) 1:27.82 (6:59.18) 1:30.62 (8:29.79)

1:30.29 (10:00.08) 1:26.59 (11:26.66)

3 Julia MONSON FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 11:41.31
1:23.84 (1:23.84) 1:24.46 (2:48.29) 1:20.89 (4:09.17) 1:27.28 (5:36.45) 1:31.08 (7:07.52) 1:31.52 (8:39.04)

1:32.97 (10:12.00) 1:29.32 (11:41.31)

4 Kaitlyn WALKER JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 11:49.58
1:24.33 (1:24.33) 1:24.41 (2:48.74) 1:26.65 (4:15.39) 1:31.41 (5:46.79) 1:30.16 (7:16.94) 1:30.77 (8:47.71)

1:34.04 (10:21.74) 1:27.85 (11:49.58)

5 Hannah STUART SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11:52.06
1:23.64 (1:23.64) 1:24.47 (2:48.11) 1:24.14 (4:12.24) 1:31.08 (5:43.31) 1:32.94 (7:16.25) 1:32.56 (8:48.80)

1:33.47 (10:22.26) 1:29.80 (11:52.06)

6 Alyssa ELLIOTT FR Belleville (West) 11:54.48
1:24.27 (1:24.27) 1:24.60 (2:48.86) 1:26.90 (4:15.75) 1:32.79 (5:48.53) 1:33.31 (7:21.84) 1:34.46 (8:56.29)

1:35.38 (10:31.67) 1:22.81 (11:54.48)

7 Chessy NIKONOWICZ JR Granite City 12:02.48
1:24.65 (1:24.65) 1:26.83 (2:51.48) 1:29.82 (4:21.30) 1:31.47 (5:52.77) 1:31.20 (7:23.96) 1:31.94 (8:55.89)

1:35.45 (10:31.33) 1:31.15 (12:02.48)

8 Olivia MURNANE FR Belleville (East) 12:24.28
1:24.99 (1:24.99) 1:28.22 (2:53.20) 1:31.62 (4:24.81) 1:35.23 (6:00.04) 1:35.83 (7:35.87) 1:37.31 (9:13.17)

1:38.43 (10:51.60) 1:32.69 (12:24.28)

9 Olivia WOLF FR Pekin 12:36.59
1:27.14 (1:27.14) 1:32.61 (2:59.74) 1:34.41 (4:34.14) 1:36.47 (6:10.61) 1:39.53 (7:50.14) 1:40.42 (9:30.55)

1:39.12 (11:09.67) 1:26.93 (12:36.59)

10 Georgia VONLEHMDEN JR Chatham (Glenwood 12:48.03
1:27.01 (1:27.01) 1:32.15 (2:59.15) 1:34.79 (4:33.93) 1:34.95 (6:08.88) 1:35.58 (7:44.45) 1:42.31 (9:26.76)

1:43.66 (11:10.41) 1:37.62 (12:48.03)

11 Madison PIAZZA SO Normal (Community 12:58.32
1:28.59 (1:28.59) 1:34.20 (3:02.79) 1:37.21 (4:39.99) 1:40.88 (6:20.87) 1:41.58 (8:02.45) 1:41.95 (9:44.40)

1:40.87 (11:25.27) 1:33.05 (12:58.32)

12 Valerie HOWERTON SR Quincy (Sr.) 13:07.28
1:26.79 (1:26.79) 1:32.27 (2:59.06) 1:34.78 (4:33.84) 1:38.12 (6:11.96) 1:43.54 (7:55.49) 1:46.02 (9:41.51)

1:45.62 (11:27.12) 1:40.16 (13:07.28)

13 Ruth EDWARDS SR Springfield (H.S.) 13:53.68
1:31.87 (1:31.87) 1:38.43 (3:10.30) 1:41.71 (4:52.00) 1:45.69 (6:37.69) 1:47.09 (8:24.77) 1:49.54 (10:14.31)

1:51.21 (12:05.52) 1:48.17 (13:53.68)

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 La'Qwasis STEPNEY SR Belleville (West) 14.53   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Macee RIVERS FR Belleville (West) 14.57   (NW) 4(2) 8
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#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 Aailah THOMAS JR Belleville (East) 14.91   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Hallee THOMAS SO Danville (H.S.) 15.45   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Kymel BELL JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 15.87   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Kimmy DETWILER SO Bloomington (H.S.) 16.21   (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Lynae WARD FR Danville (H.S.) 16.39   (NW) 4(7)

8 Marissa HAGLER SO Normal (Community 16.81   (NW) 4(8)

9 Marcie BILLINGS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 16.95   (NW) 3(1)

10 Ty'tiana HALL JR Granite City 17.06   (NW) 2(1)

11 Kelsey DISMUKES FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 17.14   (NW) 3(2)

12 Ashley COPPENBARGER JR Normal (Community 17.34   (NW) 3(3)

13 Simoriah LONGHORN JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 17.48   (NW) 3(4)

14 Keondria WASHINGTON SO Chatham (Glenwood 17.52   (NW) 2(2)

15 Riley HACKER SO Pekin 17.73   (NW) 3(5)

16 Samantha DIETRICH SO Quincy (Sr.) 18.44   (NW) 2(3)

17 Chloe BYRD FR Springfield (H.S.) 18.82   (NW) 3(6)

18 Emme PIANFETTI SO Champaign (Centen 18.98   (NW) 2(4)

19 Olivia MCCURDY FR Chatham (Glenwood 19.51   (NW) 2(5)

20 Arriana WILKINSON JR Collinsville 20.03   (NW) 2(6)

21 Adrienne BONNER JR Normal (Community) 20.04   (NW) 2(7)

22 Eleanor SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) 20.32   (NW) 1(1)

23 Moriah BURTON JR Normal (Community) 20.93   (NW) 1(2)

24 Natalie BETHEL FR Pekin 30.61   (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Eleanor SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) 20.32

2 Moriah BURTON JR Normal (Community) 20.93

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ty'tiana HALL JR Granite City 17.06

2 Keondria WASHINGTON SO Chatham (Glenwood 17.52

3 Samantha DIETRICH SO Quincy (Sr.) 18.44

4 Emme PIANFETTI SO Champaign (Centen 18.98

5 Olivia MCCURDY FR Chatham (Glenwood 19.51

6 Arriana WILKINSON JR Collinsville 20.03

7 Adrienne BONNER JR Normal (Community) 20.04

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Marcie BILLINGS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 16.95

2 Kelsey DISMUKES FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 17.14

3 Ashley COPPENBARGER JR Normal (Community 17.34

4 Simoriah LONGHORN JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 17.48

5 Riley HACKER SO Pekin 17.73

6 Chloe BYRD FR Springfield (H.S.) 18.82

7 Natalie BETHEL FR Pekin 30.61

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 La'Qwasis STEPNEY SR Belleville (West) 14.53
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#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Macee RIVERS FR Belleville (West) 14.57

3 Aailah THOMAS JR Belleville (East) 14.91

4 Hallee THOMAS SO Danville (H.S.) 15.45

5 Kymel BELL JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 15.87

6 Kimmy DETWILER SO Bloomington (H.S.) 16.21

7 Lynae WARD FR Danville (H.S.) 16.39

8 Marissa HAGLER SO Normal (Community 16.81

#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ameia WILSON SR Danville (H.S.) 12.10   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Renee RAGLIN FR Alton (Sr.) 12.23   (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Toni RUSH SR Granite City 12.43   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Jeanea EPPS SR Alton (Sr.) 12.48   (NW) 4(2) 4

5 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Belleville (West) 12.52   (NW) 4(3) 2

6 Alexandra ROSE JR Quincy (Sr.) 12.66   (NW) 4(4) 1

7 Breonni BACON SR Collinsville 12.71   (NW) 4(5)

8 Kelvi SEARCY SR Belleville (West) 12.74 12.731   (NW) 3(3)

9 Ahmiya BILLS SO Belleville (East) 12.74 12.738   (NW) 4(6)

10 Sunnie COLLINS SR Belleville (East) 12.87   (NW) 4(7)

11 Zoie HOWARD SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 12.89   (NW) 4(8)

12 Deja HOLLOWAY JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 12.97   (NW) 3(4)

13 Hope WATTS JR Pekin 13.16   (NW) 3(5)

14 DaiQuanik SMITH SO Granite City 13.27   (NW) 2(1)

15 Lanah COLLINS FR Normal (Community) 13.30   (NW) 3(6)

16 Lilly LEWIS FR Quincy (Sr.) 13.35   (NW) 3(7)

17 Destiny BROOKS SR Normal (Community 13.44   (NW) 3(8)

18 Neveah MADDOX FR Springfield (H.S.) 13.57   (NW) 2(2)

19 Maddy JONES SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 13.70   (NW) 2(3)

20 Jadyn RENTH FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 13.74   (NW) 2(4)

21 Alexis UPDIKE JR Pekin 13.92   (NW) 2(5)

22 Caitlyn WHEWELL FR Chatham (Glenwood 13.95   (NW) 2(6)

23 Samaira STEWARD SO Champaign (Centen 14.14   (NW) 1(1)

24 Jemima NZEZA FR Champaign (Centen 14.15   (NW) 1(2)

25 Zoriah MAYBERRY SO Bloomington (H.S.) 14.37   (NW) 1(3)

26 Alexa AUSTIN FR Springfield (H.S.) 14.47   (NW) 1(4)

27 Jackie ALZEBDIEH JR Bloomington (H.S.) 14.53   (NW) 2(7)

28 Jasmine JONES SO Normal (Community) 15.02   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Samaira STEWARD SO Champaign (Centen 14.14

2 Jemima NZEZA FR Champaign (Centen 14.15

3 Zoriah MAYBERRY SO Bloomington (H.S.) 14.37

4 Alexa AUSTIN FR Springfield (H.S.) 14.47

5 Jasmine JONES SO Normal (Community) 15.02
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#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DaiQuanik SMITH SO Granite City 13.27

2 Neveah MADDOX FR Springfield (H.S.) 13.57

3 Maddy JONES SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 13.70

4 Jadyn RENTH FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 13.74

5 Alexis UPDIKE JR Pekin 13.92

6 Caitlyn WHEWELL FR Chatham (Glenwood 13.95

7 Jackie ALZEBDIEH JR Bloomington (H.S.) 14.53

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Renee RAGLIN FR Alton (Sr.) 12.23

2 Toni RUSH SR Granite City 12.43

3 Kelvi SEARCY SR Belleville (West) 12.74 12.731

4 Deja HOLLOWAY JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 12.97

5 Hope WATTS JR Pekin 13.16

6 Lanah COLLINS FR Normal (Community) 13.30

7 Lilly LEWIS FR Quincy (Sr.) 13.35

8 Destiny BROOKS SR Normal (Community 13.44

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ameia WILSON SR Danville (H.S.) 12.10

2 Jeanea EPPS SR Alton (Sr.) 12.48

3 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Belleville (West) 12.52

4 Alexandra ROSE JR Quincy (Sr.) 12.66

5 Breonni BACON SR Collinsville 12.71

6 Ahmiya BILLS SO Belleville (East) 12.74 12.738

7 Sunnie COLLINS SR Belleville (East) 12.87

8 Zoie HOWARD SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 12.89

#4 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Danielle SCHULTZ SR Belleville (East) 2:20.08 2(1) 10

1:07.18 (1:07.18) 1:12.91 (2:20.08)

2 Madeline MILLER SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:20.24 2(2) 8
1:07.24 (1:07.24) 1:13.01 (2:20.24)

3 Hannah EASTMAN SR Belleville (East) 2:21.34 2(3) 6
1:07.03 (1:07.03) 1:14.32 (2:21.34)

4 Anita CAVALCANTE JR Bloomington (H.S.) 2:25.15 2(4) 4
1:07.29 (1:07.29) 1:17.87 (2:25.15)

5 Anna SCHUERING FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:29.81 2(5) 2
1:08.79 (1:08.79) 1:21.02 (2:29.81)

6 Sofia PARKER SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 2:30.98 2(6) 1
1:08.76 (1:08.76) 1:22.22 (2:30.98)

7 Katie CURRY SR Chatham (Glenwood 2:31.61 2(7)
1:12.11 (1:12.11) 1:19.50 (2:31.61)

8 Tess BIRLINGMAIR SR Normal (Community 2:31.74 2(8)
1:12.83 (1:12.83) 1:18.92 (2:31.74)

9 Millie SWANSON FR Pekin 2:32.88 2(9)
1:14.04 (1:14.04) 1:18.84 (2:32.88)
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#4 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 Ashley WANGELIN FR Belleville (West) 2:34.00 1(1)

1:12.55 (1:12.55) 1:21.46 (2:34.00)

11 Lily WAGEMANN SO Pekin 2:34.73 2(10)
1:14.20 (1:14.20) 1:20.53 (2:34.73)

12 McKenna LAING JR Collinsville 2:34.77 1(2)
1:11.38 (1:11.38) 1:23.39 (2:34.77)

13 Lacey KUNZ SO Granite City 2:35.29 1(3)
1:18.00 (1:18.00) 1:17.30 (2:35.29)

14 Kimberly DAVENPORT JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 2:35.38 2(11)
1:13.88 (1:13.88) 1:21.51 (2:35.38)

15 Nia GIBSON FR Chatham (Glenwood 2:36.37 2(12)
1:12.73 (1:12.73) 1:23.64 (2:36.37)

16 Margaret FITZGERALD SO Collinsville 2:36.80 2(13)
1:13.12 (1:13.12) 1:23.68 (2:36.80)

17 Abby NORRIS SR Springfield (H.S.) 2:37.40 1(4)
1:16.48 (1:16.48) 1:20.93 (2:37.40)

18 Bethany REESER JR Bloomington (H.S.) 2:37.54 1(5)
1:12.38 (1:12.38) 1:25.16 (2:37.54)

19 Elle DOERR JR Belleville (West) 2:38.08 2(14)
1:13.18 (1:13.18) 1:24.90 (2:38.08)

20 Mackenzie PIAZZA SR Normal (Community 2:38.84 2(15)
1:13.68 (1:13.68) 1:25.17 (2:38.84)

21 Kaitlyn LASSY SO Champaign (Centen 2:39.09 1(6)
1:16.72 (1:16.72) 1:22.37 (2:39.09)

22 Madison DEVLIN SR Springfield (H.S.) 2:39.51 1(7)
1:16.20 (1:16.20) 1:23.32 (2:39.51)

23 Lauren FELDNER SR Normal (Community) 2:42.98 1(8)
1:16.03 (1:16.03) 1:26.96 (2:42.98)

24 Eva SCHWAAB SO Alton (Sr.) 2:44.99 1(9)
1:15.82 (1:15.82) 1:29.17 (2:44.99)

25 Patty LAHEY JR Granite City 2:45.44 1(10)
1:18.27 (1:18.27) 1:27.18 (2:45.44)

26 Natalie GOERLICH FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:46.59 1(11)
1:18.37 (1:18.37) 1:28.23 (2:46.59)

27 Lexie SETEN FR Champaign (Centen 2:47.45 1(12)
1:17.21 (1:17.21) 1:30.25 (2:47.45)

28 Madison SERNA FR Normal (Community) 2:49.59 1(13)
1:18.35 (1:18.35) 1:31.24 (2:49.59)

29 Avah MARSE FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:53.22 1(14)
1:17.83 (1:17.83) 1:35.39 (2:53.22)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Ashley WANGELIN FR Belleville (West) 2:34.00
1:12.55 (1:12.55) 1:21.46 (2:34.00)
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#4 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 McKenna LAING JR Collinsville 2:34.77

1:11.38 (1:11.38) 1:23.39 (2:34.77)

3 Lacey KUNZ SO Granite City 2:35.29
1:18.00 (1:18.00) 1:17.30 (2:35.29)

4 Abby NORRIS SR Springfield (H.S.) 2:37.40
1:16.48 (1:16.48) 1:20.93 (2:37.40)

5 Bethany REESER JR Bloomington (H.S.) 2:37.54
1:12.38 (1:12.38) 1:25.16 (2:37.54)

6 Kaitlyn LASSY SO Champaign (Centen 2:39.09
1:16.72 (1:16.72) 1:22.37 (2:39.09)

7 Madison DEVLIN SR Springfield (H.S.) 2:39.51
1:16.20 (1:16.20) 1:23.32 (2:39.51)

8 Lauren FELDNER SR Normal (Community) 2:42.98
1:16.03 (1:16.03) 1:26.96 (2:42.98)

9 Eva SCHWAAB SO Alton (Sr.) 2:44.99
1:15.82 (1:15.82) 1:29.17 (2:44.99)

10 Patty LAHEY JR Granite City 2:45.44
1:18.27 (1:18.27) 1:27.18 (2:45.44)

11 Natalie GOERLICH FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:46.59
1:18.37 (1:18.37) 1:28.23 (2:46.59)

12 Lexie SETEN FR Champaign (Centen 2:47.45
1:17.21 (1:17.21) 1:30.25 (2:47.45)

13 Madison SERNA FR Normal (Community) 2:49.59
1:18.35 (1:18.35) 1:31.24 (2:49.59)

14 Avah MARSE FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:53.22
1:17.83 (1:17.83) 1:35.39 (2:53.22)

Section 2 of 2

1 Danielle SCHULTZ SR Belleville (East) 2:20.08
1:07.18 (1:07.18) 1:12.91 (2:20.08)

2 Madeline MILLER SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:20.24
1:07.24 (1:07.24) 1:13.01 (2:20.24)

3 Hannah EASTMAN SR Belleville (East) 2:21.34
1:07.03 (1:07.03) 1:14.32 (2:21.34)

4 Anita CAVALCANTE JR Bloomington (H.S.) 2:25.15
1:07.29 (1:07.29) 1:17.87 (2:25.15)

5 Anna SCHUERING FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:29.81
1:08.79 (1:08.79) 1:21.02 (2:29.81)

6 Sofia PARKER SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 2:30.98
1:08.76 (1:08.76) 1:22.22 (2:30.98)

7 Katie CURRY SR Chatham (Glenwood 2:31.61
1:12.11 (1:12.11) 1:19.50 (2:31.61)

8 Tess BIRLINGMAIR SR Normal (Community 2:31.74
1:12.83 (1:12.83) 1:18.92 (2:31.74)

9 Millie SWANSON FR Pekin 2:32.88
1:14.04 (1:14.04) 1:18.84 (2:32.88)

10 Lily WAGEMANN SO Pekin 2:34.73
1:14.20 (1:14.20) 1:20.53 (2:34.73)
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#4 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:13.88 (1:13.88) 1:21.51 (2:35.38)

12 Nia GIBSON FR Chatham (Glenwood 2:36.37
1:12.73 (1:12.73) 1:23.64 (2:36.37)

13 Margaret FITZGERALD SO Collinsville 2:36.80
1:13.12 (1:13.12) 1:23.68 (2:36.80)

14 Elle DOERR JR Belleville (West) 2:38.08
1:13.18 (1:13.18) 1:24.90 (2:38.08)

15 Mackenzie PIAZZA SR Normal (Community 2:38.84
1:13.68 (1:13.68) 1:25.17 (2:38.84)

#10 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Belleville (East) (A) 1:41.91 2(1) 10

1) Ahmiya BILLS SO 2)

3) 4)

2 Belleville (West) (A) 1:43.01 2(2) 8

1) Makayla MELVIN SR 2)

3) 4)

3 Champaign (Centennial) (A) 1:49.82 2(3) 6

1) Sifa MONDIKA FR 2)

3) 4)

4 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 1:49.94 2(4) 4

1) Deja HOLLOWAY JR 2)

3) 4)

5 Danville (H.S.) (A) 1:51.17 2(5) 2

1) Ameia WILSON SR 2)

3) 4)

6 Normal (Community West) (A) 1:52.54 2(6) 1

1) Whitney BOZARTH SR 2)

3) 4)

7 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 1:53.12 1(1)

1) Kaleah TORAN FR 2)

3) 4)

8 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 1:53.71 1(2)

1) Sasha DAUGHRITY SO 2)

3) 4)

9 Pekin (A) 1:55.16 1(3)

1) Emma GRASHOFF FR 2)

3) 4)

10 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 1:56.77 1(4)

1) Jillian JOHNSON JR 2)

3) 4)
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#10 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 Normal (Community) (A) 1:59.63 1(5)

1) Alaysia CRAWFORD SR 2)

3) 4)

12 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 1:59.99 2(7)

1) Bethany RAMOS FR 2)

3) 4)

13 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 2:06.16 1(6)

1) Anya NANJAPPA FR 2)

3) 4)

Alton (Sr.) (A) DNF 2

1) Rashia JOHNSON JR 2)

3) 4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 1:53.12

1) Kaleah TORAN FR 2)

3) 4)

2 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 1:53.71

1) Sasha DAUGHRITY SO 2)

3) 4)

3 Pekin (A) 1:55.16

1) Emma GRASHOFF FR 2)

3) 4)

4 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 1:56.77

1) Jillian JOHNSON JR 2)

3) 4)

5 Normal (Community) (A) 1:59.63

1) Alaysia CRAWFORD SR 2)

3) 4)

6 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 2:06.16

1) Anya NANJAPPA FR 2)

3) 4)

Section 2 of 2

1 Belleville (East) (A) 1:41.91

1) Ahmiya BILLS SO 2)

3) 4)

2 Belleville (West) (A) 1:43.01

1) Makayla MELVIN SR 2)

3) 4)

3 Champaign (Centennial) (A) 1:49.82
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#10 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Sifa MONDIKA FR 2)

3) 4)

5 Danville (H.S.) (A) 1:51.17

1) Ameia WILSON SR 2)

3) 4)

6 Normal (Community West) (A) 1:52.54

1) Whitney BOZARTH SR 2)

3) 4)

7 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 1:59.99

1) Bethany RAMOS FR 2)

3) 4)

Alton (Sr.) (A) DNF

1) Rashia JOHNSON JR 2)

3) 4)

#3 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Belleville (West) 58.72 4(1) 10

2 Kailah CARTER JR Normal (Community) 59.52 4(2) 8

3 Jessica MARKEL JR Alton (Sr.) 59.91 4(3) 6

4 Jordynn GRIFFIN FR Normal (Community) 1:01.92 4(4) 4

5 Brooke DU HART SR Granite City 1:02.58 3(1) 2

6 Talaya WARFIELD SO Springfield (H.S.) 1:02.60 3(2) 1

7 Danae CONWAY FR Belleville (East) 1:03.01 4(5)

8 Amilian BRANCH FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:04.43 3(3)

9 Kaylee RITCHIE SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:05.13 3(4)

10 Lia POTTER JR Champaign (Centen 1:05.32 4(6)

11 Jaydi SWANSON SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 1:05.64 2(1)

12 Hope WATTS JR Pekin 1:05.72 4(7)

13 Kailey ELLIOTT FR Springfield (H.S.) 1:05.93 3(5)

14 Laila TOMS FR Belleville (West) 1:06.02 3(6)

15 Millie SWANSON FR Pekin 1:06.04 3(7)

16 Leah BODINE JR Champaign (Centen 1:06.30 2(2)

17 Payton FLOWERS SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 1:06.48 2(3)

18 Anya NANJAPPA FR Quincy (Sr.) 1:06.81 2(4)

19 Lily BURNS JR Bloomington (H.S.) 1:07.62 2(5)

20 Brooklyn SMITH SR Chatham (Glenwood 1:08.15 2(6)

21 Devynisha DEERE FR Belleville (East) 1:08.21 3(8)

22 Payten GEPPERT JR Collinsville 1:09.57 2(7)

23 Nile PEACE FR Collinsville 1:09.74 1(1)

24 Hanna CISNEY SO Bloomington (H.S.) 1:10.80 1(2)

25 Ratayia BIAS FR Quincy (Sr.) 1:14.01 1(3)

26 Ameeriya LAMBERT FR Granite City 1:21.57 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
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#3 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Nile PEACE FR Collinsville 1:09.74

2 Hanna CISNEY SO Bloomington (H.S.) 1:10.80

3 Ratayia BIAS FR Quincy (Sr.) 1:14.01

4 Ameeriya LAMBERT FR Granite City 1:21.57

Section 2 of 4

1 Jaydi SWANSON SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 1:05.64

2 Leah BODINE JR Champaign (Centen 1:06.30

3 Payton FLOWERS SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 1:06.48

4 Anya NANJAPPA FR Quincy (Sr.) 1:06.81

5 Lily BURNS JR Bloomington (H.S.) 1:07.62

6 Brooklyn SMITH SR Chatham (Glenwood 1:08.15

7 Payten GEPPERT JR Collinsville 1:09.57

Section 3 of 4

1 Brooke DU HART SR Granite City 1:02.58

2 Talaya WARFIELD SO Springfield (H.S.) 1:02.60

3 Amilian BRANCH FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:04.43

4 Kaylee RITCHIE SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:05.13

5 Kailey ELLIOTT FR Springfield (H.S.) 1:05.93

6 Laila TOMS FR Belleville (West) 1:06.02

7 Millie SWANSON FR Pekin 1:06.04

8 Devynisha DEERE FR Belleville (East) 1:08.21

Section 4 of 4

1 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Belleville (West) 58.72

2 Kailah CARTER JR Normal (Community) 59.52

3 Jessica MARKEL JR Alton (Sr.) 59.91

4 Jordynn GRIFFIN FR Normal (Community) 1:01.92

5 Danae CONWAY FR Belleville (East) 1:03.01

6 Lia POTTER JR Champaign (Centen 1:05.32

7 Hope WATTS JR Pekin 1:05.72

#8 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Lauren FERGUSON SR Springfield (H.S.) 45.08 4(1) 10

2 Essence WINTERS SR Belleville (East) 46.27 4(2) 8

3 La'Qwasis STEPNEY SR Belleville (West) 46.82 4(3) 6

4 Monica DE LEON JR Springfield (H.S.) 48.75 3(1) 4

5 Savannah MCMURRAY FR Alton (Sr.) 48.76 3(2) 2

6 Aailah THOMAS JR Belleville (East) 48.78 3(3) 1

7 Sierra STAHLSCHMIDT JR Alton (Sr.) 48.84 4(4)

8 Marissa HAGLER SO Normal (Community 49.23 3(4)

9 Hallee THOMAS SO Danville (H.S.) 49.46 4(5)

10 Kymel BELL JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 50.05 4(6)

11 Janaysia BYRD FR Belleville (West) 50.66 4(7)

12 Emme PIANFETTI SO Champaign (Centen 51.24 3(5)

13 Kimmy DETWILER SO Bloomington (H.S.) 51.61 3(6)

14 Sydnee CAMPBELL FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 51.68 3(7)
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#8 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 Whitney BOZARTH SR Normal (Community 52.18 4(8)

16 Deaven VOYLES SO Pekin 52.36 2(1)

17 Marlita REEVES SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 52.83 2(2)

18 Jasmine JONES FR Granite City 53.49 1(1)

19 Samantha DIETRICH SO Quincy (Sr.) 53.63 3(8)

20 Olivia MCCURDY FR Chatham (Glenwood 53.64 2(3)

21 Trinity MURRAY FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 54.16 2(4)

22 Nikki LEE SO Pekin 55.98 2(5)

23 Marissa HILT FR Bloomington (H.S.) 56.37 56.364 1(2)

24 Autumn DIXON FR Collinsville 56.37 56.366 2(6)

25 Taylor SHAMHART SO Chatham (Glenwood 56.38 2(7)

26 Sydnie DEHAAI SO Normal (Community) 57.96 1(3)

27 Eleanor SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) 58.05 1(4)

28 Moriah BURTON JR Normal (Community) 1:01.14 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Jasmine JONES FR Granite City 53.49

2 Marissa HILT FR Bloomington (H.S.) 56.37 56.364

3 Sydnie DEHAAI SO Normal (Community) 57.96

4 Eleanor SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) 58.05

5 Moriah BURTON JR Normal (Community) 1:01.14

Section 2 of 4

1 Deaven VOYLES SO Pekin 52.36

2 Marlita REEVES SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 52.83

3 Olivia MCCURDY FR Chatham (Glenwood 53.64

4 Trinity MURRAY FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 54.16

5 Nikki LEE SO Pekin 55.98

6 Autumn DIXON FR Collinsville 56.37 56.366

7 Taylor SHAMHART SO Chatham (Glenwood 56.38

Section 3 of 4

1 Monica DE LEON JR Springfield (H.S.) 48.75

2 Savannah MCMURRAY FR Alton (Sr.) 48.76

3 Aailah THOMAS JR Belleville (East) 48.78

4 Marissa HAGLER SO Normal (Community 49.23

5 Emme PIANFETTI SO Champaign (Centen 51.24

6 Kimmy DETWILER SO Bloomington (H.S.) 51.61

7 Sydnee CAMPBELL FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 51.68

8 Samantha DIETRICH SO Quincy (Sr.) 53.63

Section 4 of 4

1 Lauren FERGUSON SR Springfield (H.S.) 45.08

2 Essence WINTERS SR Belleville (East) 46.27

3 La'Qwasis STEPNEY SR Belleville (West) 46.82

4 Sierra STAHLSCHMIDT JR Alton (Sr.) 48.84

5 Hallee THOMAS SO Danville (H.S.) 49.46
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#8 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Kymel BELL JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 50.05

7 Janaysia BYRD FR Belleville (West) 50.66

8 Whitney BOZARTH SR Normal (Community 52.18

#5 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Abby KORAK JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:04.83 2(1) 10

1:13.57 (1:13.57) 1:16.60 (2:30.17) 1:18.27 (3:48.43) 1:16.41 (5:04.83)

2 Paige ARSENEAU SR Pekin 5:08.77 2(2) 8
1:13.72 (1:13.72) 1:16.87 (2:30.59) 1:21.20 (3:51.79) 1:16.99 (5:08.77)

3 Peyton SCHIEPPE FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 5:16.24 2(3) 6
1:13.74 (1:13.74) 1:18.22 (2:31.96) 1:23.07 (3:55.03) 1:21.22 (5:16.24)

4 Liberty HARMON SO Normal (Community 5:19.17 2(4) 4
1:17.00 (1:17.00) 1:20.57 (2:37.57) 1:22.83 (4:00.39) 1:18.78 (5:19.17)

5 Olivia HARTKE FR Normal (Community) 5:30.95 2(5) 2
1:14.42 (1:14.42) 1:20.53 (2:34.95) 1:26.92 (4:01.87) 1:29.09 (5:30.95)

6 Kaitlyn SKEATE SO Bloomington (H.S.) 5:37.37 2(6) 1
1:17.81 (1:17.81) 1:27.35 (2:45.15) 1:28.24 (4:13.39) 1:23.98 (5:37.37)

7 Alyssa ELLIOTT FR Belleville (West) 5:39.47 2(7)
1:18.49 (1:18.49) 1:27.31 (2:45.79) 1:30.59 (4:16.38) 1:23.10 (5:39.47)

8 Lily WAGEMANN SO Pekin 5:39.59 2(8)
1:19.38 (1:19.38) 1:26.44 (2:45.82) 1:29.27 (4:15.09) 1:24.51 (5:39.59)

9 Emma JORDAN JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 5:39.71 2(9)
1:19.19 (1:19.19) 1:25.98 (2:45.17) 1:28.02 (4:13.18) 1:26.53 (5:39.71)

10 Paige KAEB SO Bloomington (H.S.) 5:41.73 1(1)
1:19.09 (1:19.09) 1:27.06 (2:46.15) 1:29.82 (4:15.97) 1:25.77 (5:41.73)

11 Emma LEAHY FR Chatham (Glenwood 5:41.90 1(2)
1:21.17 (1:21.17) 1:28.87 (2:50.04) 1:30.40 (4:20.44) 1:21.46 (5:41.90)

12 Kylie HARPER SO Belleville (West) 5:42.33 1(3)
1:19.64 (1:19.64) 1:26.84 (2:46.48) 1:29.89 (4:16.36) 1:25.97 (5:42.33)

13 Makenna LUEKING FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:43.01 2(10)
1:19.55 (1:19.55) 1:26.20 (2:45.75) 1:29.94 (4:15.69) 1:27.33 (5:43.01)

14 Mara SMITH SR Normal (Community 5:44.04 2(11)
1:17.45 (1:17.45) 1:27.00 (2:44.45) 1:30.55 (4:14.99) 1:29.05 (5:44.04)

15 Anna SCHUERING FR Quincy (Sr.) 5:49.08 2(12)
1:17.29 (1:17.29) 1:28.25 (2:45.53) 1:32.19 (4:17.71) 1:31.37 (5:49.08)

16 Parker DOGGETT FR Chatham (Glenwood 5:49.67 1(4)
1:21.62 (1:21.62) 1:29.30 (2:50.91) 1:31.79 (4:22.70) 1:26.98 (5:49.67)

17 Madison RIDLEY SR Springfield (H.S.) 5:51.99 1(5)
1:19.42 (1:19.42) 1:26.91 (2:46.32) 1:30.08 (4:16.39) 1:35.60 (5:51.99)

18 Reagan SPAID SO Normal (Community) 5:55.33 1(6)
1:22.03 (1:22.03) 1:29.45 (2:51.47) 1:31.63 (4:23.10) 1:32.23 (5:55.33)

19 McKenna LAING JR Collinsville 5:59.16 1(7)
1:24.10 (1:24.10) 1:32.07 (2:56.16) 1:32.40 (4:28.56) 1:30.60 (5:59.16)

20 Emily JOHNSON SR Granite City 6:02.23 1(8)
1:26.02 (1:26.02) 1:32.95 (2:58.96) 1:33.71 (4:32.67) 1:29.57 (6:02.23)

21 Olivia MURNANE FR Belleville (East) 6:04.56 2(13)
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#5 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

1:23.61 (1:23.61) 1:34.05 (2:57.66) 1:36.44 (4:34.10) 1:30.47 (6:04.56)

22 Lillian HARRIS FR Granite City 6:11.61 1(9)
1:25.83 (1:25.83) 1:33.16 (2:58.99) 1:37.50 (4:36.48) 1:35.14 (6:11.61)

23 Margaret FITZGERALD SO Collinsville 6:15.74 2(14)
1:21.02 (1:21.02) 1:31.49 (2:52.50) 1:39.06 (4:31.56) 1:44.19 (6:15.74)

24 Jade SCHNEIDER SO Quincy (Sr.) 6:20.28 1(10)
1:24.72 (1:24.72) 1:35.23 (2:59.95) 1:39.27 (4:39.22) 1:41.06 (6:20.28)

25 Pranali VANI SR Champaign (Centen 6:55.00 1(11)
1:32.19 (1:32.19) 1:42.71 (3:14.90) 1:50.77 (5:05.67) 1:49.33 (6:55.00)

26 Fatima RAMIREZ FR Champaign (Centen 7:01.85 1(12)
1:31.25 (1:31.25) 1:43.32 (3:14.57) 1:50.76 (5:05.33) 1:56.53 (7:01.85)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Paige KAEB SO Bloomington (H.S.) 5:41.73
1:19.09 (1:19.09) 1:27.06 (2:46.15) 1:29.82 (4:15.97) 1:25.77 (5:41.73)

2 Emma LEAHY FR Chatham (Glenwood 5:41.90
1:21.17 (1:21.17) 1:28.87 (2:50.04) 1:30.40 (4:20.44) 1:21.46 (5:41.90)

3 Kylie HARPER SO Belleville (West) 5:42.33
1:19.64 (1:19.64) 1:26.84 (2:46.48) 1:29.89 (4:16.36) 1:25.97 (5:42.33)

4 Parker DOGGETT FR Chatham (Glenwood 5:49.67
1:21.62 (1:21.62) 1:29.30 (2:50.91) 1:31.79 (4:22.70) 1:26.98 (5:49.67)

5 Madison RIDLEY SR Springfield (H.S.) 5:51.99
1:19.42 (1:19.42) 1:26.91 (2:46.32) 1:30.08 (4:16.39) 1:35.60 (5:51.99)

6 Reagan SPAID SO Normal (Community) 5:55.33
1:22.03 (1:22.03) 1:29.45 (2:51.47) 1:31.63 (4:23.10) 1:32.23 (5:55.33)

7 McKenna LAING JR Collinsville 5:59.16
1:24.10 (1:24.10) 1:32.07 (2:56.16) 1:32.40 (4:28.56) 1:30.60 (5:59.16)

8 Emily JOHNSON SR Granite City 6:02.23
1:26.02 (1:26.02) 1:32.95 (2:58.96) 1:33.71 (4:32.67) 1:29.57 (6:02.23)

9 Lillian HARRIS FR Granite City 6:11.61
1:25.83 (1:25.83) 1:33.16 (2:58.99) 1:37.50 (4:36.48) 1:35.14 (6:11.61)

10 Jade SCHNEIDER SO Quincy (Sr.) 6:20.28
1:24.72 (1:24.72) 1:35.23 (2:59.95) 1:39.27 (4:39.22) 1:41.06 (6:20.28)

11 Pranali VANI SR Champaign (Centen 6:55.00
1:32.19 (1:32.19) 1:42.71 (3:14.90) 1:50.77 (5:05.67) 1:49.33 (6:55.00)

12 Fatima RAMIREZ FR Champaign (Centen 7:01.85
1:31.25 (1:31.25) 1:43.32 (3:14.57) 1:50.76 (5:05.33) 1:56.53 (7:01.85)

Section 2 of 2

1 Abby KORAK JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:04.83
1:13.57 (1:13.57) 1:16.60 (2:30.17) 1:18.27 (3:48.43) 1:16.41 (5:04.83)

2 Paige ARSENEAU SR Pekin 5:08.77
1:13.72 (1:13.72) 1:16.87 (2:30.59) 1:21.20 (3:51.79) 1:16.99 (5:08.77)

3 Peyton SCHIEPPE FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 5:16.24
1:13.74 (1:13.74) 1:18.22 (2:31.96) 1:23.07 (3:55.03) 1:21.22 (5:16.24)
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#5 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Liberty HARMON SO Normal (Community 5:19.17

1:17.00 (1:17.00) 1:20.57 (2:37.57) 1:22.83 (4:00.39) 1:18.78 (5:19.17)

5 Olivia HARTKE FR Normal (Community) 5:30.95
1:14.42 (1:14.42) 1:20.53 (2:34.95) 1:26.92 (4:01.87) 1:29.09 (5:30.95)

6 Kaitlyn SKEATE SO Bloomington (H.S.) 5:37.37
1:17.81 (1:17.81) 1:27.35 (2:45.15) 1:28.24 (4:13.39) 1:23.98 (5:37.37)

7 Alyssa ELLIOTT FR Belleville (West) 5:39.47
1:18.49 (1:18.49) 1:27.31 (2:45.79) 1:30.59 (4:16.38) 1:23.10 (5:39.47)

8 Lily WAGEMANN SO Pekin 5:39.59
1:19.38 (1:19.38) 1:26.44 (2:45.82) 1:29.27 (4:15.09) 1:24.51 (5:39.59)

9 Emma JORDAN JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 5:39.71
1:19.19 (1:19.19) 1:25.98 (2:45.17) 1:28.02 (4:13.18) 1:26.53 (5:39.71)

10 Makenna LUEKING FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:43.01
1:19.55 (1:19.55) 1:26.20 (2:45.75) 1:29.94 (4:15.69) 1:27.33 (5:43.01)

11 Mara SMITH SR Normal (Community 5:44.04
1:17.45 (1:17.45) 1:27.00 (2:44.45) 1:30.55 (4:14.99) 1:29.05 (5:44.04)

12 Anna SCHUERING FR Quincy (Sr.) 5:49.08
1:17.29 (1:17.29) 1:28.25 (2:45.53) 1:32.19 (4:17.71) 1:31.37 (5:49.08)

13 Olivia MURNANE FR Belleville (East) 6:04.56
1:23.61 (1:23.61) 1:34.05 (2:57.66) 1:36.44 (4:34.10) 1:30.47 (6:04.56)

14 Margaret FITZGERALD SO Collinsville 6:15.74
1:21.02 (1:21.02) 1:31.49 (2:52.50) 1:39.06 (4:31.56) 1:44.19 (6:15.74)

#2 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ameia WILSON SR Danville (H.S.) 24.37   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Belleville (West) 25.27   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Makayla MELVIN SR Belleville (West) 25.54   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Sunnie COLLINS SR Belleville (East) 26.06   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Jeanea EPPS SR Alton (Sr.) 26.08   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Breonni BACON SR Collinsville 26.22   (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Saadiya MITCHELL JR Belleville (East) 26.58   (NW) 4(7)

8 Hope WATTS JR Pekin 27.15   (NW) 3(1)

9 Aubree NERLAND JR Chatham (Glenwood 27.22   (NW) 3(2)

10 Deja HOLLOWAY JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 27.30   (NW) 3(3)

11 Latorra BAKER SO Danville (H.S.) 27.50   (NW) 3(4)

12 Kayanna JONES SO Normal (Community 27.53   (NW) 3(5)

13 Brianna WILLIAMS JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 28.10   (NW) 3(6)

14 Lilly LEWIS FR Quincy (Sr.) 28.14   (NW) 3(7)

15 Lanaja BROWNLEE SO Normal (Community) 28.36   (NW) 2(1)

16 Sasha DAUGHRITY SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 28.50   (NW) 2(2)

17 Jannel MARTIN SR Bloomington (H.S.) 28.58   (NW) 2(3)

18 Alexandra ROSE JR Quincy (Sr.) 28.60   (NW) 3(8)

19 Kaleah TORAN FR Springfield (H.S.) 28.80   (NW) 2(4)

20 Courtney CARTER SO Normal (Community 28.89   (NW) 2(5)

21 Preslie BURGESS FR Pekin 29.01   (NW) 2(6)

22 Tashiya WARFIELD JR Champaign (Centen 29.06   (NW) 1(1)
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#2 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
23 Amya HALL FR Springfield (H.S.) 29.21   (NW) 1(2)

24 Bethany RAMOS FR Bloomington (H.S.) 29.27   (NW) 1(3)

25 Caitlyn WHEWELL FR Chatham (Glenwood 29.28   (NW) 1(4)

26 Jemima NZEZA FR Champaign (Centen 29.57   (NW) 1(5)

27 Jadyn RENTH FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 29.68   (NW) 1(6)

28 Alaysia CRAWFORD SR Normal (Community) 30.11   (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tashiya WARFIELD JR Champaign (Centen 29.06

2 Amya HALL FR Springfield (H.S.) 29.21

3 Bethany RAMOS FR Bloomington (H.S.) 29.27

4 Caitlyn WHEWELL FR Chatham (Glenwood 29.28

5 Jemima NZEZA FR Champaign (Centen 29.57

6 Jadyn RENTH FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 29.68

7 Alaysia CRAWFORD SR Normal (Community) 30.11

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lanaja BROWNLEE SO Normal (Community) 28.36

2 Sasha DAUGHRITY SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 28.50

3 Jannel MARTIN SR Bloomington (H.S.) 28.58

4 Kaleah TORAN FR Springfield (H.S.) 28.80

5 Courtney CARTER SO Normal (Community 28.89

6 Preslie BURGESS FR Pekin 29.01

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hope WATTS JR Pekin 27.15

2 Aubree NERLAND JR Chatham (Glenwood 27.22

3 Deja HOLLOWAY JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 27.30

4 Latorra BAKER SO Danville (H.S.) 27.50

5 Kayanna JONES SO Normal (Community 27.53

6 Brianna WILLIAMS JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 28.10

7 Lilly LEWIS FR Quincy (Sr.) 28.14

8 Alexandra ROSE JR Quincy (Sr.) 28.60

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ameia WILSON SR Danville (H.S.) 24.37

2 Jessica COUGHLIN JR Belleville (West) 25.27

3 Makayla MELVIN SR Belleville (West) 25.54

4 Sunnie COLLINS SR Belleville (East) 26.06

5 Jeanea EPPS SR Alton (Sr.) 26.08

6 Breonni BACON SR Collinsville 26.22

7 Saadiya MITCHELL JR Belleville (East) 26.58

#11 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
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#11 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Belleville (East) (A) 4:04.94 2(1) 10

1) Laila GRAHAM SR 2)

3) 4)

2 Belleville (West) (A) 4:07.95 2(2) 8

1) Kenyatta DIVINE SO 2)

3) 4)

3 Normal (Community) (A) 4:08.89 2(3) 6

1) Jordynn GRIFFIN FR 2)

3) 4)

4 Alton (Sr.) (A) 4:11.24 2(4) 4

1) Taylor ARNOLD FR 2)

3) 4)

5 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 4:17.61 2(5) 2

1) Rachel KUBICEK SR 2)

3) 4)

6 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 4:18.98 2(6) 1

1) Kiera HOLLINS SR 2)

3) 4)

7 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 4:20.40 2(7)

1) Kiersten PATZIA SO 2)

3) 4)

8 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 4:20.42 1(1)

1) Monica DE LEON JR 2)

3) 4)

9 Pekin (A) 4:22.93 1(2)

1) Brooke NORTHRIP SO 2)

3) 4)

10 Champaign (Centennial) (A) 4:24.85 1(3)

1) Emme PIANFETTI SO 2)

3) 4)

11 Normal (Community West) (A) 4:28.82 2(8)

1) Tess BIRLINGMAIR SR 2)

3) 4)

12 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 4:30.58 1(4)

1) Anita CAVALCANTE JR 2)

3) 4)

13 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 4:32.52 1(5)

1) Asia JACKSON FR 2)

3) 4)
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#11 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
14 Granite City (A) 4:41.16 1(6)

1) Brooke DU HART SR 2)

3) 4)

15 Collinsville (A) 4:47.92 1(7)

1) Margaret FITZGERALD SO 2)

3) 4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 4:20.42

1) Monica DE LEON JR 2)

3) 4)

2 Pekin (A) 4:22.93

1) Brooke NORTHRIP SO 2)

3) 4)

3 Champaign (Centennial) (A) 4:24.85

1) Emme PIANFETTI SO 2)

3) 4)

4 Bloomington (H.S.) (A) 4:30.58

1) Anita CAVALCANTE JR 2)

3) 4)

5 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 4:32.52

1) Asia JACKSON FR 2)

3) 4)

6 Granite City (A) 4:41.16

1) Brooke DU HART SR 2)

3) 4)

7 Collinsville (A) 4:47.92

1) Margaret FITZGERALD SO 2)

3) 4)

Section 2 of 2

1 Belleville (East) (A) 4:04.94

1) Laila GRAHAM SR 2)

3) 4)

2 Belleville (West) (A) 4:07.95

1) Kenyatta DIVINE SO 2)

3) 4)

3 Normal (Community) (A) 4:08.89

1) Jordynn GRIFFIN FR 2)

3) 4)

4 Alton (Sr.) (A) 4:11.24
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#11 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Taylor ARNOLD FR 2)

3) 4)

6 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 4:18.98

1) Kiera HOLLINS SR 2)

3) 4)

7 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 4:20.40

1) Kiersten PATZIA SO 2)

3) 4)

8 Normal (Community West) (A) 4:28.82

1) Tess BIRLINGMAIR SR 2)

3) 4)

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Belleville (West) 0211 101

2 Belleville (East) 0209 85

3 Alton (Sr.) 0110 56

4 Normal (Community) 1420 40.5

5 Springfield (H.S.) 1931 37

6 O'Fallon (H.S.) 1509 35

7 Danville (H.S.) 0403 34

7 Edwardsville (H.S.) 0508 34

9 Pekin 1621 30

10 Chatham (Glenwood) 0326 25.5

11 Normal (Community West) 1421 25

11 Bloomington (H.S.) 0222 25

13 Quincy (Sr.) 1702 14

14 Granite City 0720 8

15 Champaign (Centennial) 0323 7

16 Collinsville 0343 1
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